
Academic Calendar 20L9-2A20 Commencing wef. July 15, 2019

Odd Semester

w.e.f, 15.07.2019 (Monday) to 2o.L2.2oL9 (Friday) (lmparting instructions andlor taboratory work-including class
tests)

Week

No.

Week Week Days Events and Exams

1 15th July-20th July2019 Mon-Sat Commencement of Even Semester for ll & lll Years

2 22nd J uly -27th J u ly20 19 Mon-Sat

3 27th July-3rd Aug 2019 Mon-Sat B ri d ge Class - M BA, BBA- I Yea r- O! A8 / 2AL9-03 / 0B I 2019
Bridge Class BCA, BA(JMC)-l Year-Al/08/2019- 03.08.2019

4 5th Aue-10th Aus 20L9 Mon-Sat

5 12th Aug-17th Aug 2019 Mon-Sat Orientation Program -BBA & BA UMC)-16/08/2A79
Orientation Program - BCA t7 l8/20L9

6 1.9th Aue-24th Aue 2019 Mon-Sat

7 26th Aue-31st Aue 2019 Mon-Sat

8 02nd Sep-07th Sep2019 Mon-Sat

9 9th Sep-14th Sep 2019 Mon-Sat

10 16th Sep-21nd Sep 2019 Mon-Sat Educational Tour cum Industrial Visit (BBA)

11 23th Sep-28th Sep 2019 Mon-Sat Educational Tour cum lndustrial Visit (BCA)

12 30th Sep -5th Oct 2019 Mon-Sat CLASS TEST - 30.09.2019 to 05.10.2019

13 07th Oct-12th Oct 2019 Mon-Sat GGSIPU Sports Meet (10-Oct-19 to 12-Oct-19),

L4 14th Oct-19th Oct 2019 Mon-Sat Va rchasva -20 19-- M ed ia Aca d e m ic Fest (22-23 I L0 / 20191

15 21st Oct-26th Oct 2019 Mon-Sat Techno Vision lT Academic F.est (22.10.2019), Endeavour

zOLg - Management Fest (22.10.2bfg), Case Folio
Competition- (22 I 1012019]l

16 28th Oct-O2nd Nov 2019 Mon-Sat

t7 4th Nov-09th Nov 2019 Mon-Fri Classes till 9.11.20L8
18 11th Nov-16th Nov 2019 Mon-Sat Preparatory Leave/Self Study weak for students
L9 18th Nov-23rd lribv 2019 Mon-Sat Semester End Examinations & Evaluations wef 18.11.2019
20 25th Nov-30th Nov 2019 Mon-Sat

2L 02nd Dec-O7th Dec 2019 Mon-Sat

22 9th Dec-14th Dec 2019 Mon-Sat

23 16th Dec-21st Dec 2019 Mon-Sat

23r'd Dec 19 -03rd Jan 2020 Winter Break
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irir*.f, 06.01.2020 (Monday) to 05.06.2020 (Friday) (lmparting instructions and/or laboratory work-including,class

tests)

Week

No.

Week Week Days Events and Exams

1 6th lan - 11th Jan 2020 Mon-Sat Commencement of Even Semester

2 13th Jan - 18th Jan 2020 Mon-Sat
a
J 20th Jan - 25th Jan 2020 Mon-Sat

4 27th Jan - 1st Feb 202O Mon-Sat Sa ras-Cultu ra I Fest 2020 (28.1.20:2A\,

Tecnia Sports Meet (30.01.2020 to 01.02.2020)

5 3rd Feb - 8th Feb 2020 Mon-Sat Anusoonj 2019 (05.02,2019-08.02.2019)

6 10th Feb - 15th Feb 2020 Mon-Sat

17th Feb -22nd Feb 2020 Mon-Sat

I 24th Feb - 29th Feb 2020 Mon-Sat 13th lnternational Conference on "Quality Enhancement and

Employability in Higher Education: A Holistic Approach'i

Q9.A2.ZA?A\

I 2nd Mar - 7th Mar 2020 Mon-Sat CLASS TEST - 02.03.2020 to 06.03.2020,

10 9th Mar - L4th Mar 2020 Mon-Sat

\t 16th Mar - 21st Mar 2020 Mon-Sat

\2 23rd Mar - 28th Mar 2020 Mon-Sat

13 30th March - 4th April 2020 Mon-Sat

74 6th April- 11th April 2020 Mon-Sat

15 13th April - 18th April 2020 Mon-Fri

t6 20th April- 25th April2020 Mon-Sat Classes till 25"04.2020

17 27th April- 2nd May 2020 Mon-Sat Preparatory Leave/Self Study weak for students

18 04th May - 09th May 2020 Mon-Sat Semester End Examinations & Evaluations wef 04.05.2020

19 11th May - 16th May 2020 Mon-Sat

20 18th May - 23rd May 2020 Mon-Sat

2T 25th May - 30th May 2020 Mon-Sat

22 Lst June - 5th June 2020 Mon-Fri

O8th June - 17th July 2020 Summer Vacation
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